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Men / 51 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hunter Reingold375
GO

10.150 11.100 9.05011.200 11.00011.300 63.800
11T 2 2T 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Tyler Nguyen216
Cal Sports

10.600 11.050 9.40011.050 10.05011.050 63.200
1T 3T 4T 3 3 10T 2 

2 

Nixon Miles726
Platinum

10.400 11.300 9.55010.750 10.25010.750 63.000
4 1 8T 2 4 8 3 

3 

Jeremy Lin142
Broadway

10.250 10.450 9.20010.950 10.60010.650 62.100
8T 8 7 6 5T 3T 4 

4 

William Rebar725
Platinum

9.900 10.400 9.80011.200 10.5509.150 61.000
15 9T 2T 1 29 5T 5 

5 

Scotty Westendorf565
Inland Empire

10.600 9.300 7.90011.250 10.70011.150 60.900
1T 31T 1 44 2 2 6 

6 

Moses Kimock936
Victory

10.250 9.350 9.00010.750 10.20010.650 60.200
8T 30 8T 11T 5T 9 7 

7 

Dominic Madeiros172
Elevate

9.650 11.050 8.95010.600 9.55010.050 59.850
18T 3T 11 13T 13T 15 8T

8T

Walker Higbee319
Diamondback

10.250 9.600 8.40010.450 10.55010.600 59.850
8T 25T 15T 40T 7T 5T 8T

8T

Scott Webb322
Diamondback

10.500 8.950 9.00010.450 10.45010.050 59.400
3 35T 15T 11T 13T 7 10 

10 

Gabriel Anaya220
Cal Sports

9.750 9.800 7.85010.550 10.60010.600 59.150
17 22 12T 45 7T 3T 11 

11 

Hudson Bottarini382
GO

9.150 10.300 9.30010.650 9.7509.950 59.100
22T 14T 10 4 15T 13 12 

12 

Mason Crisologo532
Head Over Heels

10.350 10.400 9.0509.900 8.8509.850 58.400
5T 9T 28T 8T 18T 28 13 

13 

Maddox Brower64
Arizona Olympian

9.600 10.850 8.55011.050 8.6009.700 58.350
20 5 4T 32T 23 31T 14 

14 

Graysen Callicoatt677
Pacific Coast

9.850 9.950 8.8509.750 10.0509.850 58.300
16 17T 32 16T 18T 10T 15 

15 

Killian Holt688
Payke Gymnastics

10.150 9.950 8.8509.850 8.90010.500 58.200
11T 17T 30 16T 9 25T 16 

16 

Jaisen Shah218
Cal Sports

9.950 10.250 8.60010.050 9.00010.200 58.050
14 16 25T 28T 12 23T 17 

17 

Peyton Whited646
North Valley

10.350 9.000 9.2509.450 9.50010.250 57.800
5T 34 35 5 11 16 18 

18 

Hunter Shipper373
GO

9.000 10.400 8.65010.350 9.2009.950 57.550
26 9T 19T 24T 15T 19 19 

19 

Luc Thomas454
Golden State

10.300 8.650 8.45010.550 9.1509.850 56.950
7 38 12T 35T 18T 20T 20 

20 

Rayden Myers360
Flames Gymnastics

8.550 10.550 8.80010.350 8.9009.750 56.900
33T 7 19T 18T 22 25T 21 

21 

Tyler Pennock58
Arizona Olympian

8.900 10.300 8.70011.000 9.0508.400 56.350
28 14T 6 23 36T 22 22 

22 

Ahren Tustin996
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.40010.100 9.7009.500 56.300
22T 28T 23T 40T 25T 14 23 

23 

Caleb Anderson354
Extreme

9.650 9.450 8.80010.000 8.3009.550 55.750
18T 28T 27 18T 24 36 24 

24 
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Jaffeth Ortiz792
SCATS

9.250 9.750 8.9509.700 9.2508.400 55.300
21 23 33 13T 36T 17T 25 

25 

Jin Sakai564
Inland Empire

8.950 9.950 7.80010.100 8.5009.950 55.250
27 17T 23T 46 15T 34 26 

26 

Cedric Parker666
Oroville

10.100 6.700 8.45010.450 10.0509.450 55.200
13 44T 15T 35T 28 10T 27T

27T

Maxwell Barrett728
Platinum

8.650 9.500 8.80010.050 8.3509.850 55.200
32 27 25T 18T 18T 35 27T

27T

Kyan Mayenkar23
Accel

9.150 8.450 8.35010.450 9.1509.500 55.050
22T 41 15T 42 25T 20T 29 

29 

Isaiah Dell380
GO

9.050 10.650 8.6509.200 8.6008.550 54.700
25 6 38T 24T 34 31T 30 

30 

Daniel Zocco647
North Valley

7.650 8.150 9.05010.550 8.65010.350 54.400
40 43 12T 8T 10 30 31 

31 

Owen Hodges817
SCEGA

6.800 9.700 9.1509.900 9.2509.500 54.300
43T 24 28T 7 25T 17T 32 

32 

Liam Sink536
Head Over Heels

6.900 10.350 8.45010.350 9.0008.500 53.550
42 13 19T 35T 35 23T 33 

33 

Monty Lambert550
High Sierra

8.700 9.600 8.7509.800 7.7508.700 53.300
30T 25T 31 21T 31T 41 34 

34 

Marat Karatsev575
IGC

8.750 9.250 8.9509.600 8.8007.600 52.950
29 33 34 13T 44 29 35 

35 

Bryson Porterfield871
Technique

7.400 10.400 8.5009.400 8.6008.400 52.700
41 9T 36 34 36T 31T 36 

36 

Asher Spiro995
Xtreme Gymnastics

8.500 9.850 8.4508.900 7.8508.700 52.250
35 21 42T 35T 31T 40 37 

37 

Lucas Malena870
Technique

8.000 9.950 8.5508.650 8.2507.850 51.250
38T 17T 45 32T 42 37T 38 

38 

Marshall Norton609
Menlo Park

8.000 8.950 8.6509.300 8.1008.200 51.200
38T 35T 37 24* 41 39 39T

39T

Vince Zakar169
Elevate

8.700 8.200 8.6509.000 8.2508.400 51.200
30T 42 41 24* 36T 37T 39T

39T

Gabriel Deeik506
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 9.300 8.2508.900 7.6008.250 50.850
33T 31T 42T 43 40 43 41 

41 

Ethan Spann320
Diamondback

6.650 8.550 8.6009.050 8.9008.600 50.350
45 40 40 28T 33 25T 42 

42 

Andrew Sabo714
Perfect 10

6.800 8.600 8.60010.200 6.9009.000 50.100
43T 39 22 28T 30 46 43 

43 

Rio Oyama520
HITS

8.250 6.700 8.4508.800 7.6507.700 47.550
36 44T 44 35T 43 42 44 

44 

Solomon Jenzeh534
Head Over Heels

6.000 8.750 8.6009.200 7.3507.550 47.450
46 37 38T 28T 45 44 45 

45 

Trey Smith552
High Sierra

8.050 6.500 8.7507.900 7.2507.500 45.950
37 46 46 21T 46 45 46 

46 
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